
 

STUDENT CALENDAR 
2026–2027 

 

 

Day students are not expected in College on travel days or Bank Holidays 
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 New students transition into College From Monday 7 September  

Returning students transition back to College 
 

From Monday 14 September  

Last day of half term for all students Wednesday 21 October 
Half Term – residential students travel home  Thursday 22 October 
  – residential students return 
Day students return to College 

Sunday 1 November 
Monday 2 November 

  
Last day of term for all students  Friday 11 December 
Residential students travel home Saturday 12 December 
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Residential students return to College Tuesday 5 January 
Day students return to College 
 

Wednesday 6 January 

Last day of half term for all students Friday 12 February 
Half Term – residential students travel home  Saturday 13 February 
  – residential students return 
Day students return to College 

Sunday 21 February 
Monday 22 February 

  
Last day of term for all students  Friday 26 March 
Residential students travel home Saturday 27 March 
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Residential students return to College Tuesday 13 April 
Day students return to College Wednesday 14 April 
May Day Bank Holiday 
 

Monday 3 May 

Last day of half term for all students Thursday 27 May 
Half Term – residential students travel home Friday 28 May 
  – residential students return 
Day students return to College 

Sunday 6 June 
Monday 7 June 

  
Last day of term for all students  Friday 16 July 
Residential students travel home  Saturday 17 July 
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